
Binkley & Hurst Bros. Invites You
To save $$ On Parts Purchases During

Case IH Discount Customer Appreciation Week
March 6-11,2000

* '%/ Visit Our Parts
Department and Save!!!

"Beat Future Price Increases!"
"Special Prices"

Case IH Lubricants & Grease
#1 - 15W40 As Low As 990 a Quart
& #1 -30 W As Low As 990 a Quart

in 30 Gal Drums

On Your Case IH
Spring Tillage, Planting

& Harvest Needs
During Our

“Customer Appreciation

Cas®

Week Sale”
Specials In

Effect on Tractor
and Equipment Parts<MS»'ed
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Thickness
Ml
Ml

Type
Solid
Solid

Hole Size
1-1/8" Sq.
1-1/4" Sq.

Hole Size
1-1/4" Sq.
1-1/2" Rd.

Ml
Only IH .177

.197

.197

.197

Solid
Solid
Solid
Solid
Solid

7/8" Sq.
1-1/8" Sq
1-1/2" Sq
1-1/8" Sq
1-1/4" Sq

1" Rd 31200R1
482973R1
604633R3
644010R5
960968R4

18.39
18.39
23.36
23.36
23.36

1-3/4"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

Rd,
Sq,
Rd,

256(1/4“) Solid 1-1/4" Sq 1-1/2“ Rd 1132171R1 30.11

\X%%
9 «j> 'ft

See Binkley & Hurst Bros, for .££££■& Quality
Disc Harrow Parts For All Makes Of Harrows

10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

.256(1/4") Solid 1-1/2" Sq. 1-3/4" Rd. 2804355R1 30.01 10%
Only IH .197 Solid 1-1/8" Sq. 1-1/4" Rd. 482975R1 23.36 10%
Only IH .197 Notched 1-1/8" Sq. 1-1/4" Sq. 955510R4 24.43 10%

.197 Solid 1-1/2" Sq. 1-1/2" Rd. 956702R4 28.87 10%
.256(1/4") Solid 1-1/2" Sq. 1-3/4" Rd. 998865R3 36.27 15%
.256(1/4") Notched 1-1/2" Sq. 1-3/4" Rd. 998866R3 42.85 15%

.312(5/16") Solid 1-1/2" Sq. 1-3/4" Rd. 2804227R2 56.49 15%
15% OFF Any Part # Blade with Purchase of SO or More - Except Coulterslll
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Special
Part Number List Price Discount Sale Price

30922R1 18.18 10% 16.36
998809R1 18.39 10% 16.55

16.55
16.55
21.02
21.02
21.02
27.10
27.01
21.02
21.99
25.98
30.83
36.42
48.02

BINKLEY & HURST BROS., INC.
133 Rothsville Station Rd. /71 626-4705 1-500" 414’4705

P.O. Box 0395, Lltitz, PA 17543-0395 V * 1 * / Fax 717-626-0996
Located 1/2 Mile North of Rothsville WWW.DinKleyhurst.com

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 4, 2000-Cl5


