Mix 'n Match Seat Specials

Description
Super Deluxe Air Assembly \$799 99
Deluxe Cloth Seat Top

Deluxe Cloth Seat Top

Air Suspension

Mechanical Suspension

Part No. Description

Mon. - Fri. a.m. - 5 p.m. Sat. a.m. - Noon

Binkley & Hurst Bros. Invites You To \$ave \$\$ On Parts Purchases During Case IH Discount Customer Appreciation Week March 6-11, 2000

Apply To Purchases Paid <u>Cash</u> or Charged To A Farm Plan Preferred Accts, Case Credit, Visa, Master, or Discover Card Sales

List Price Super Savings

\$338 34

1H Paints

OFF

Discounts on & Implemy

"Beat Future Price Increases!" "Special Prices" Case IH Lubricants & Grease

#1 - 15W40 As Low As 99¢ a Quart & #1 - 30W As Low As 99¢ a Quart in 30 Gal Drums

"SPECIAL on Complete 3 Seat Assem Case Tracks

Hobbs Rugged "Halogen" Sealed
Beam Lights Buy 1 or 2 get 1 50/0 Off
Buy 6 or More get 1 50/0 Off

Case III Mechanical Diode To Case III Mechanical Lindle III

Traciona de discourte de la constitue de la co Pink! Soft Olding

Visit Our Parts

On Your Case IH **Spring Tillage, Planting** & Harvest Needs **During Our** "Customer Appreciation

> Specials In Effect on Tractor and Equipment Parts & Accessories

Department and Save!!!

Week Sale"

"Magna Power" Batteries 15% OFF

See Binkley & Hurst Bros. for <u>CASE #</u> Quality Disc Harrow Parts For All Makes Of Har

	Discrimination i dits i of All Marcs of Harrows							Special
Dia.	Thickness	Type	Hole Size	Hole Size	Part Number	List Price	Discount	Sale Price
20"	.177	Solid	1-1/8" Sq.	1-1/4" Sq.	30922R1	18.18	10%	16.36
20"	.177	Solid	1-1/4" Sq.	1-1/2" Rd.	998809R1	18.39	10%	16.55
20"	.177	Solid	7/8" Sq.	1" Rd.	31200R1	18.39	10%	16.55
20"	Only IH .177	Solid	1-1/8" Sq.		482973R1	18.39	10%	16.55
22"	.197	Solid	1-1/2" Sq.	1-3/4" Rd.	604633R3	23.36	10%	21.02
22"	.197	Solid	1-1/8" Sq.	1-1/4" Sq.	644010R5	23.36	10%	21.02
22"	.197	Solid	1-1/4" Sq.	1-1/2" Rd.	960968R4	23.36	10%	21.02
22"	.256 (1/4")	Solid	1-1/4" Sq.	1-1/2" Rd.	1132171R1	30.11	10%	27.10
22"	.256 (1/4")	Solid	1-1/2" Sq.	1-3/4" Rd.	2804355R1	30.01	10%	27.01
22"	Only IH .197	Solid	1-1/8" Sq.	1-1/4" Rd.	482975R1	23.36	10%	21.02
22"	Only IH .197	Notched	1-1/8" Sq.	1-1/4" Sq.	955510R4	24.43	10%	21.99
24"	.197	Solid	1-1/2" Sq.	1-1/2" Rd.	956702R4	28.87	10%	25.98
24"	.256 (1/4")	Solid	1-1/2" Sq.	1-3/4" Rd.	998865R3	36.27	15%	30.83
24"	.256 (1/4")	Notched	1-1/2" Sq.	1-3/4" Rd.	998866R3	42.85	15%	36.42
24"	.312 (5/16 ["])	Solid	1-1/2" Sq.	1-3/4" Rd.	2804227R2	56.49	15%	48.02

15% OFF Any Part # Blade with Purchase of 50 or More - Except Coulters!!!

BINKLEY & HURST BROS., INC.

www.binkleyhurst.com

133 Rothsville Station Rd. P.O. Box 0395, Lititz, PA 17543-0395 Located 1/2 Mile North of Rothsville

(717) 626-4705

1-800-414-4705 Fax 717-626-0996

Free Refreshments